

5 CS DJ 906/25

MATA SHANTI DEVI MANDIR TRUST Vs. SEEMA GUPTA
19.11.2025

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Vibhor Gupta, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Put up on 21.11.2025 for purpose already fixed.

Ahlmad
19.11.2025